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Tuesday, January 24"
First Networking Hours

Monday, January 30*

Restaurant Opens

Monday, February 20* &
Tues ay, February 21t

President’s Day Recess

Thursday, February 23

Wine Tasting

Friday, March 16"

Dublin House

March 19t - March 24*

~ Spring Recess

Friday, April 6"
CMAA Fish Fry

Wednesday, April 18*
18th Annual WNY Hospitality
Ambassador Awards

Tuesday, April 24"
Dining Out For Life

Friday, May 4*
Study Day - Club is Closed

Thursday, June 14*

Last Networking Hours

Friday, June 15"
Annual Picnic
Last Day of Business

#camepus House
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